
1972 SWE

1984 SWE

2006 SWE

2011 MVL

2012 SWE

2026 SGJ

1971 SWE

1983 SGJ

1987 SGJ

2027 SGJ

1975 SGJ

1981 SWE

1985 SGJ

1988 SWE SCOTT, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

ROBY, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

WRIGHT, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

SMITH, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

***DAVID***

VILLANUEVA DE LA ROSA, OLEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

PEGUERO, E LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

DAVID 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

WALKER, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

ALBERTO, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

FRYE, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

JULIUS, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

ALCANTARA, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

BISHOP, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

MUNIZ VALLEJO, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 19, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

KNIGHT, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



1997 MVL

1998 SGJ

2007 SWE

2019 MVL

2020 SGJ

2021 SGJ

2022 SWE

2023 SGJ

2028 MVL

1965 SGJ

1970 SGJ

1973 SWE

1976 SGJ

2009 MVL

On 10/2; D filed mtn to extend time 

to file sched and get atty/no 

tobj/10/3/tst

MOKA, B PRO SE TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

BRACKENS, J PRO SE 341 Meeting

WETHY, D PRO SE 341 Meeting

SEGARS, B PRO SE 341 Meeting

HALL, A PRO SE 341 Meeting

HUGHES, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

OVALLE, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

STEVENSON, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

KINNEY, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

RATCLIFF, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

YANEZ, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

SHOCAIR, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

JONES, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 19, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MASON, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting



2017 MVL

1999 MVL

2016 SWE

1982 MVL

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Tuesday, October 10, 2023 at 10:24 am

THOMPSON, C SHANTELL LAW 341 Meeting

Total # Case on Docket:32

RIVERS, A SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

YOUNGBLOOD, G ROY PETTY  & 

ASSOCIATES 

PLLC

TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 19, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

JONES, V RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting


