Calendar Date: Thursday, October 19, 2023

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1972	SWE	KNIGHT, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1984	SWE	MUNIZ VALLEJO, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
2006	SWE	BISHOP, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
2011	MVL	ALCANTARA, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
2012	SWE	JULIUS, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
2026	SGJ	FRYE, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1971	SWE	ALBERTO, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1983	SGJ	WALKER, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1987	SGJ	PEGUERO, E	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	***DAVID***
2027	SGJ	VILLANUEVA DE LA ROSA	ALEE LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1975	SGJ	SMITH, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	LEN 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1981	SWE	WRIGHT, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	LEN 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1985	SGJ	ROBY, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	LEN 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1988	SWE	SCOTT, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	LEN 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 19, 2023

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Att	y Notes Comments	
1997	MVL	MASON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	LEN 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1998	SGJ	JONES, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	LEN 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
2007	SWE	SHOCAIR, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
2019	MVL	YANEZ, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
2020	SGJ	RATCLIFF, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
2021	SGJ	KINNEY, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
2022	SWE	STEVENSON, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
2023	SGJ	OVALLE, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
2028	MVL	HUGHES, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1965	SGJ	SEGARS, B	PRO SE			341 Meeting	
1970	SGJ	HALL, A	PRO SE			341 Meeting	
1973	SWE	BRACKENS, J	PRO SE			341 Meeting	
1976	SGJ	WETHY, D	PRO SE			341 Meeting	On 10/2; D filed mtn to extend time to file sched and get atty/no tobj/10/3/tst
2009	MVL	MOKA, B	PRO SE	TOM 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 19, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments									
2017 MVL	JONES, V	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TOM 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting				
1999 MVL	YOUNGBLOOD, G	ROY PETTY & ASSOCIATES PLLC	TOM 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting				
2016 SWE	RIVERS, A	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting				
1982 MVL	THOMPSON, C	SHANTELL LAW		341 N	leeting				

Total # Case on Docket:32 Printed: Tuesday, October 10, 2023 at 10:24 am

Page 1 of 1